
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point As
Pig

1 LOFT RACHID 5 2024-03-03 14:16:12 350.8696 1358.904 22-90***12 F 98.7220 1.5974
2 FRERES BELHAJ 20 2024-03-03 14:13:32 344.1661 1346.856 22-90***03 F 93.9297 6.3898
3 LOFT RACHID 21 2024-03-03 14:18:33 350.8696 1346.652 22-97***31 F 93.6102 6.7093
4 LOFT RACHID 22 2024-03-03 14:18:34 350.8696 1346.562 22-97***97 M 93.2907 7.0288
5 LOFT RACHID 27 2024-03-03 14:18:51 350.8696 1345.104 22-97***00 F 91.6933 8.6262
6 LOFT RACHID 30 2024-03-03 14:19:04 350.8696 1343.982 22-20***63 M 90.7348 9.5847
7 LOFT RACHID 32 2024-03-03 14:19:14 350.8696 1343.13 22-20***25 F 90.0958 10.2236
8 LOFT RACHID 38 2024-03-03 14:20:18 350.8696 1337.664 22-90***56 M 88.1789 12.1406
9 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
47 2024-03-03 14:23:25 351.3811 1323.882 20-32***00 F 85.3035 15.0160

10 TANDEM
BADER/ELHAMOUMI

48 2024-03-03 14:19:17 344.8280 1319.748 20-22***72 F 84.9840 15.3355

11 LOFT RACHID 50 2024-03-03 14:24:23 350.8696 1317.162 22-20***57 F 84.3450 15.9744
12 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
53 2024-03-03 14:25:03 351.3811 1315.788 22-25***22 M 83.3866 16.9329

13 LOFT RACHID 54 2024-03-03 14:24:42 350.8696 1315.596 22-20***10 M 83.0671 17.2524
14 FRERES AMMAR 58 2024-03-03 14:23:11 348.4888 1314.144 21-07***50 F 81.7891 18.5304
15 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
66 2024-03-03 14:26:24 351.3811 1309.17 21-41***37 M 79.2332 21.0863

16 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

68 2024-03-03 14:26:25 351.3811 1309.086 22-25***35 M 78.5942 21.7252

17 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

69 2024-03-03 14:26:27 351.3811 1308.924 22-25***18 F 78.2748 22.0447

18 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

71 2024-03-03 14:26:32 351.3811 1308.522 22-25***28 M 77.6358 22.6837

19 FRERES
BILAL/KARIM/HAMID

73 2024-03-03 14:25:49 350.2275 1307.712 22-29***78 F 76.9968 23.3227

20 LOFT RACHID 78 2024-03-03 14:26:40 350.8696 1305.966 22-20***26 F 75.3994 24.9201
21 MOHAMMED ISLAM 83 2024-03-03 14:26:24 350.4180 1305.582 22-00***89 F 73.8019 26.5176
22 FRERES AMMAR 85 2024-03-03 14:24:59 348.4888 1305.282 21-07***51 F 73.1629 27.1565
23 FRERES AMMAR 88 2024-03-03 14:25:15 348.4888 1303.98 21-74***59 M 72.2045 28.1150
24 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 89 2024-03-03 14:26:05 349.5566 1303.908 22-09***69 F 71.8850 28.4345
25 FRERES BELHAJ 96 2024-03-03 14:22:54 344.1661 1299.228 22-86***69 M 69.6486 30.6709
26 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
105 2024-03-03 14:29:07 351.3811 1296.054 21-41***27 M 66.7732 33.5463

27 TOGO/SWIRI 107 2024-03-03 14:28:24 350.3739 1295.76 22-08***93 F 66.1342 34.1853

Résultat Des Pigeons Agée

SID ELMOUKHTAR
103 313 350  Km 73 Km/h 

DEMI-FOND
2024-03-03 09:58:00

31.568167, -8.9099

07:50,19:25

Lâcher sid elmoukhtar , 103 Pig Admis, 33 %



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point As
Pig

28 BAJALI/BHIZAT 108 2024-03-03 14:32:13 355.3143 1295.742 21-78***54 F 65.8147 34.5048
29 TOGO/SWIRI 115 2024-03-03 14:28:40 350.3739 1294.482 21-54***45 F 63.5783 36.7412
30 FRERES BELHAJ 117 2024-03-03 14:24:10 344.1661 1293.048 22-78***45 M 62.9393 37.3802
31 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
118 2024-03-03 14:29:45 351.3811 1293.03 22-25***33 M 62.6198 37.6997

32 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

119 2024-03-03 14:29:49 351.3811 1292.712 22-25***38 M 62.3003 38.0192

33 LOFT RACHID 120 2024-03-03 14:29:50 350.8696 1290.75 22-20***55 F 61.9808 38.3387
34 LOFT RACHID 121 2024-03-03 14:29:51 350.8696 1290.672 22-05***71 F 61.6613 38.6581
35 LOFT RACHID 122 2024-03-03 14:29:54 350.8696 1290.438 22-20***69 M 61.3419 38.9776
36 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
124 2024-03-03 14:30:41 351.3811 1288.602 21-41***19 F 60.7029 39.6166

37 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

126 2024-03-03 14:30:54 351.3811 1287.582 21-41***60 F 60.0639 40.2556

38 FRERES AABIDA 127 2024-03-03 14:30:02 350.1331 1287.096 22-87***58 M 59.7444 40.5751
39 LOFT RACHID 136 2024-03-03 14:32:21 350.8696 1278.912 22-20***22 F 56.8690 43.4505
40 LOFT RACHID 138 2024-03-03 14:32:25 350.8696 1278.6 21-00***21 F 56.2300 44.0895
41 LOFT RACHID 139 2024-03-03 14:32:27 350.8696 1278.444 22-05***51 F 55.9105 44.4089
42 MOHAMMED ISLAM 140 2024-03-03 14:32:08 350.4180 1278.276 22-00***87 M 55.5911 44.7284
43 LOFT ZOUHIR 146 2024-03-03 14:33:02 350.8681 1275.732 21-90***55 F 53.6741 46.6454
44 LOFT ZOUHIR 150 2024-03-03 14:33:29 350.8681 1273.644 22-97***35 M 52.3962 47.9233
45 LOFT RACHID 153 2024-03-03 14:33:40 350.8696 1272.804 22-20***06 F 51.4377 48.8818
46 LOFT RACHID 154 2024-03-03 14:33:41 350.8696 1272.726 22-20***13 F 51.1182 49.2013
47 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
160 2024-03-03 14:35:08 351.3811 1267.914 21-47***16 M 49.2013 51.1182

48 TANDEM
BADER/ELHAMOUMI

163 2024-03-03 14:30:25 344.8280 1265.808 20-05***46 M 48.2428 52.0767

49 BAJALI/BHIZAT 171 2024-03-03 14:39:35 355.3143 1261.842 21-78***68 F 45.6869 54.6326
50 BAJALI/BHIZAT 172 2024-03-03 14:39:37 355.3143 1261.692 21-36***34 M 45.3674 54.9521
51 MOHAMMED ISLAM 175 2024-03-03 14:36:16 350.4180 1259.286 22-00***85 M 44.4089 55.9105
52 LOFT RACHID 182 2024-03-03 14:37:36 350.8696 1254.9 22-90***69 F 42.1725 58.1470
53 BAJALI/BHIZAT 184 2024-03-03 14:41:11 355.3143 1254.714 22-00***22 M 41.5335 58.7859
54 LOFT ZOUHIR 203 2024-03-03 14:39:19 350.8681 1247.238 22-97***37 F 35.4633 64.8562
55 FRERES AMMAR 204 2024-03-03 14:37:34 348.4888 1246.53 21-07***41 F 35.1438 65.1757
56 LOFT AYMAN 205 2024-03-03 14:39:20 350.6515 1246.392 22-09***91 F 34.8243 65.4952
57 LOFT RACHID 209 2024-03-03 14:39:50 350.8696 1244.952 21-99***96 M 33.5463 66.7732
58 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 210 2024-03-03 14:38:48 349.5566 1244.862 22-02***13 F 33.2268 67.0927
59 LOFT RACHID 211 2024-03-03 14:39:53 350.8696 1244.736 21-48***40 M 32.9073 67.4121
60 FRERES LHADI 214 2024-03-03 14:36:02 345.8139 1243.788 21-90***15 M 31.9489 68.3706
61 FRERES BELHAJ 216 2024-03-03 14:35:03 344.1661 1242.252 22-90***24 F 31.3099 69.0096
62 FRERES AMMAR 220 2024-03-03 14:39:07 348.4888 1239.66 22-76***16 M 30.0319 70.2875
63 LOFT RACHID 221 2024-03-03 14:41:14 350.8696 1238.802 22-21***16 F 29.7125 70.6070
64 BAJALI/BHIZAT 222 2024-03-03 14:44:52 355.3143 1238.604 21-78***97 F 29.3930 70.9265
65 FRERES AABIDA 225 2024-03-03 14:40:54 350.1331 1237.656 22-04***80 M 28.4345 71.8850
66 LOFT YAHYA 227 2024-03-03 14:41:52 350.9959 1236.48 22-90***50 F 27.7955 72.5240
67 LOFT RACHID 229 2024-03-03 14:42:11 350.8696 1234.662 22-20***31 M 27.1565 73.1629



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point As
Pig

68 TOGO/SWIRI 230 2024-03-03 14:41:51 350.3739 1234.362 22-08***66 F 26.8371 73.4824
69 LOFT RACHID 237 2024-03-03 14:42:54 350.8696 1231.554 22-90***05 M 24.6006 75.7188
70 BAJALI/BHIZAT 238 2024-03-03 14:46:31 355.3143 1231.518 22-00***47 M 24.2812 76.0383
71 LOFT RACHID 239 2024-03-03 14:42:55 350.8696 1231.482 22-05***57 F 23.9617 76.3578
72 FRERES LHADI 247 2024-03-03 14:39:42 345.8139 1227.594 22-05***16 M 21.4058 78.9137
73 TANDEM

BADER/ELHAMOUMI
250 2024-03-03 14:39:16 344.8280 1225.98 21-00***08 F 20.4473 79.8722

74 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 255 2024-03-03 14:43:21 349.5566 1225.008 22-02***69 F 18.8498 81.4696
75 BAJALI/BHIZAT 257 2024-03-03 14:48:38 355.3143 1222.554 22-00***52 F 18.2109 82.1086
76 LOFT RACHID 261 2024-03-03 14:45:58 350.8696 1218.438 22-97***68 F 16.9329 83.3866
77 LOFT RACHID 263 2024-03-03 14:47:02 350.8696 1213.944 22-20***52 M 16.2939 84.0256
78 LOFT RACHID 263 2024-03-03 14:47:02 350.8696 1213.944 21-48***56 M 16.2939 84.0256
79 LOFT AYMAN 274 2024-03-03 14:48:23 350.6515 1207.548 22-09***89 F 12.7796 87.5399
80 LOFT RACHID 275 2024-03-03 14:48:34 350.8696 1207.536 22-97***19 M 12.4601 87.8594
81 LOFT AYMAN 276 2024-03-03 14:48:25 350.6515 1207.41 22-09***82 F 12.1406 88.1789
82 FRERES AABIDA 278 2024-03-03 14:48:04 350.1331 1207.08 22-09***48 F 11.5016 88.8179
83 FRERES LHADI 283 2024-03-03 14:44:50 345.8139 1205.628 22-05***11 M 9.9042 90.4153
84 LOFT YAHYA 286 2024-03-03 14:49:24 350.9959 1204.518 20-93***32 M 8.9457 91.3738
85 LOFT ZOUHIR 289 2024-03-03 14:50:41 350.8681 1198.8 22-97***25 F 7.9872 92.3323
86 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 290 2024-03-03 14:50:05 350.1401 1198.77 22-00***94 F 7.6677 92.6518
87 LOFT RACHID 292 2024-03-03 14:51:14 350.8696 1196.556 22-90***52 M 7.0288 93.2907
88 TOGO/SWIRI 294 2024-03-03 14:51:04 350.3739 1195.542 22-08***51 F 6.3898 93.9297
89 FRERES AMMAR 297 2024-03-03 14:49:45 348.4888 1194.48 20-34***52 F 5.4313 94.8882
90 FRERES AABIDA 298 2024-03-03 14:51:35 350.1331 1192.62 21-96***65 F 5.1118 95.2077
91 BAJALI/BHIZAT 302 2024-03-03 14:56:46 355.3143 1189.272 21-36***91 F 3.8339 96.4856
92 FRERES AMMAR 306 2024-03-03 14:51:48 348.4888 1186.14 22-45***16 M 2.5559 97.7636
93 LOFT RACHID 308 2024-03-03 14:53:51 350.8696 1185.972 22-97***84 M 1.9169 98.4026
94 FRERES BELHAJ 309 2024-03-03 14:48:13 344.1661 1185.894 21-00***32 F 1.5974 98.7220
95 FRERES LHADI 313 2024-03-03 14:50:11 345.8139 1183.554 21-71***73 M 0.3195 100.0000
96 FRERES AMMAR 315 2024-03-03 14:52:32 348.4888 1183.188 22-90***03 F -0.3195 100.6390
97 TANDEM

BADER/ELHAMOUMI
317 2024-03-03 14:49:46 344.8280 1181.862 21-00***26 F -0.9585 101.2780

98 LOFT ZOUHIR 321 2024-03-03 14:56:02 350.8681 1177.278 20-34***75 F -2.2364 102.5560
99 LOFT RACHID 327 2024-03-03 14:57:41 350.8696 1170.804 22-20***72 F -4.1534 104.4730

100 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 328 2024-03-03 14:57:13 350.1401 1170.192 22-09***20 M -4.4728 104.7920
101 TANDEM

BADER/ELHAMOUMI
329 2024-03-03 14:52:43 344.8280 1170.03 21-00***29 M -4.7923 105.1120

102 TANDEM
BADER/ELHAMOUMI

332 2024-03-03 14:53:02 344.8280 1168.776 21-00***81 M -5.7508 106.0700

103 LOFT RACHID 334 2024-03-03 14:58:15 350.8696 1168.59 20-11***01 M -6.3898 106.7090
104 LOFT RACHID 335 2024-03-03 14:58:33 350.8696 1167.426 22-97***02 M -6.7093 107.0290
105 BAJALI/BHIZAT 336 2024-03-03 15:02:44 355.3143 1165.986 21-78***46 F -7.0288 107.3480
106 LOFT RACHID 338 2024-03-03 15:00:05 350.8696 1161.498 22-20***05 M -7.6677 107.9870
107 TANDEM

BADER/ELHAMOUMI
340 2024-03-03 14:55:00 344.8280 1161.036 20-22***78 M -8.3067 108.6260

108 LOFT ZOUHIR 341 2024-03-03 15:00:21 350.8681 1160.472 22-97***38 F -8.6262 108.9460



Cls Nom Cls
Gen
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Pig

109 LOFT AYMAN 342 2024-03-03 15:00:11 350.6515 1160.394 21-45***82 F -8.9457 109.2650
110 LOFT ZOUHIR 343 2024-03-03 15:00:24 350.8681 1160.28 22-97***28 M -9.2652 109.5850
111 FRERES AMMAR 346 2024-03-03 14:59:00 348.4888 1157.772 22-45***09 M -10.2236 110.5430
112 FRERES BELHAJ 348 2024-03-03 14:56:05 344.1661 1154.598 22-90***17 M -10.8626 111.1820
113 FRERES LHADI 349 2024-03-03 14:57:36 345.8139 1154.25 22-05***15 M -11.1821 111.5020
114 FRERES AMMAR 351 2024-03-03 15:00:00 348.4888 1153.938 22-90***89 M -11.8211 112.1410
115 LOFT RACHID 352 2024-03-03 15:02:12 350.8696 1153.416 22-20***23 M -12.1406 112.4600
116 LOFT RACHID 355 2024-03-03 15:02:41 350.8696 1151.586 21-53***94 F -13.0990 113.4190
117 FRERES AABIDA 361 2024-03-03 15:03:00 350.1331 1147.98 21-52***54 F -15.0160 115.3360
118 LOFT RACHID 362 2024-03-03 15:03:41 350.8696 1147.818 22-20***58 F -15.3355 115.6550
119 TANDEM

BADER/ELHAMOUMI
363 2024-03-03 14:58:27 344.8280 1147.704 20-22***61 M -15.6550 115.9740

120 LOFT YAHYA 365 2024-03-03 15:04:55 350.9959 1143.618 21-96***21 F -16.2939 116.6130
121 FRERES AABIDA 367 2024-03-03 15:04:26 350.1331 1142.61 20-34***07 M -16.9329 117.2520
122 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 369 2024-03-03 15:04:41 350.1401 1141.698 22-09***12 F -17.5719 117.8910
123 FRERES BELHAJ 372 2024-03-03 14:59:56 344.1661 1139.874 22-90***16 F -18.5304 118.8500
124 TOGO/SWIRI 373 2024-03-03 15:07:26 350.3739 1132.308 22-08***92 M -18.8498 119.1690
125 LOFT YAHYA 374 2024-03-03 15:08:06 350.9959 1131.882 21-78***83 F -19.1693 119.4890
126 FRERES LHADI 379 2024-03-03 15:05:54 345.8139 1123.14 21-37***03 F -20.7668 121.0860
127 TANDEM

BADER/ELHAMOUMI
380 2024-03-03 15:05:23 344.8280 1121.82 19-65***20 F -21.0863 121.4060

128 BAJALI/BHIZAT 381 2024-03-03 15:16:05 355.3143 1117.05 21-01***22 M -21.4058 121.7250
129 LOFT YAHYA 383 2024-03-03 15:12:41 350.9959 1115.394 21-90***44 M -22.0447 122.3640
130 BAJALI/BHIZAT 384 2024-03-03 15:17:08 355.3143 1113.372 21-36***49 F -22.3642 122.6840
131 LOFT YAHYA 387 2024-03-03 15:14:10 350.9959 1110.162 21-78***85 F -23.3227 123.6420
132 LOFT YAHYA 389 2024-03-03 15:15:43 350.9959 1104.744 22-90***39 F -23.9617 124.2810
133 FRERES AABIDA 390 2024-03-03 15:15:02 350.1331 1104.402 21-17***57 M -24.2812 124.6010
134 FRERES AABIDA 395 2024-03-03 15:20:28 350.1331 1085.796 22-09***36 F -25.8786 126.1980
135 FRERES AABIDA 397 2024-03-03 15:21:53 350.1331 1081.044 22-87***66 F -26.5176 126.8370
136 LOFT RACHID 399 2024-03-03 15:24:48 350.8696 1073.652 21-48***30 M -27.1565 127.4760
137 FRERES AABIDA 405 2024-03-03 15:27:29 350.1331 1062.672 22-87***55 F -29.0735 129.3930
138 LOFT RACHID 407 2024-03-03 15:35:01 350.8696 1041.102 22-90***68 F -29.7125 130.0320
139 FRERES AABIDA 412 2024-03-03 15:39:28 350.1331 1025.382 22-90***49 M -31.3099 131.6290
140 MOHAMMED REDA

ABIDA
416 2024-03-03 15:50:38 348.4576 988.158 22-90***77 M -32.5879 132.9070

141 LOFT ZOUHIR 425 2024-03-03 16:35:30 350.8681 882.69 21-90***69 F -35.4633 135.7830
142 LOFT ZOUHIR 428 2024-03-03 17:28:26 350.8681 778.956 20-96***60 F -36.4217 136.7410
PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


